
 

 

10/2015 
Water Well Standards and Contractors’ Licensing Board 

Members Branch of Industry Original Date 
Re-appointment 

Date 
Expiration 

Date 

Tonny Beck 
Ainsworth, NE  
Email:  tmbeck@threeriver.net 

Pump Installation 
Contractor 

10/13/2015 
Terms 

2015-2020 

 10/1/2020 

Russell Callan 
Ord, NE   
Email: rcallan@llnrd.org 

Natural Resources Districts 10/1/2006 
Terms 

2006-2011 
2011-2016 

10/2/2011 10/1/2016 

Howard Isaacs 
Nebr. Department of Health & Human Services 
Email:  howard.isaacs@nebraska.gov 

    

Dave Hansen 
Lincoln, NE  
Email:  dhansennpco@yahoo.com 

Manufacturer/Supplier 6/14/2012 
Terms 

2012-2016 

 10/1/2016 

Tracy McConnell 
North Bend, NE 
Email:  northbend@groschirrigation.com 

Irrigation Well Contractor 10/25/2013 
Terms 

2013-2018 

 10/1/2018 

David Miesbach 
Nebr. Department of Environmental Quality 
Email:  david.miesbach@nebraska.gov 

    

Sue Lackey Olafsen 
Conservation & Survey Division 
Email: slackey1@unl.edu 

    

Michael Salmon (Vice-Chairman) 
Wakefield, NE 
Email: mikeswc@msn.com 

Domestic Well Contractor 10/9/2008 
Terms 

2008-2013 
2013-2018 

10/2/2013 10/1/2018 

Mike Thompson (Secretary) 
Nebr. Department of Natural Resources 
Email:  mike.thompson@nebraska.gov 

    

Brian Whitesel 
Neligh, NE 
Email: bwhitese@hotmail.com 

Municipal & Industrial 
Contractor 

10/13/2015 
Terms 

2015-2020 

 10/1/2020 
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